Placing

Rider Name
1 Eva DE PAULIS
2 Lori SHIFFLETT
3 Linda BYRNE
4 Cody BOYSEN
5 Deborah REICH
6 Frank MURPHY
7 Mustafa TEHRANI

8 Sue White HEDGECOCK

9 J Douglas BIEGET
10 Deborah STERLING
11 Carol BRACEWELL
12 Lynn HARTMANN
13 Jan WORTHINGTON

14 Juliette FUSIARSKA-CANNON

15 Louise RICHARDSON

16 Denise TUDOR-HAYES

Rita SWIFT

Kim DENARDIS
Roxi WELLING
Wendy FOURNIER
Beverly BROCK
Teresa MCCARTY

BILTMORE CHALLENGE 2009

FEI 80 KM SR

Horse Name

AD FINALE

DAZED AND AMAZED
OWEN

GDE SWEETE LEGACY
WWW GYPSY SUN
TUMULTUOUS
CHASING THE WIND
TRYSAM TIKI JMF
HALSTEAD'S FIRESKY
DJB CHERRYS JULIET
DJB BOOMER
SYROCCO BLAIR
LU-NOR SOVERIGN
FC LANTANA

SULTAN TOSCANA
EMMITT

WP FRONT AND SINTER
DESPARADDO
GEORGIE GIRL

M BEAU STAR

FFC FIRST CSEA LORD
FIRLEJ

Ride Time
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112
;15
54
:58
14
14
;14
146
51
:08
:08
116
57
57
:28
45



